Club Stableford 21/6/20

21/06/2020

Position

1

2
3
4
5

Name(s)

Paul White
Andrew Minnikin
Paul Stewart
Andrew Elliott
Scot Walton

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
S Toomey

Name

Andrew Macbeth

Michael Close
J Scrimgeour
Mark McCarthy

City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Score
41
40
40
38
38

Handicap

4

Handicap

Page 1

15
12
5
2

Prize Money (each)
£50.00
£40.00
£30.00
£20.00
£10.00

Score
23

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2@ 2nd
2@ 2nd

Prize Money
£23.00

Prize Money
£17.25
£17.25
£17.25
£17.25



