City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Club Stableford 21/6/20 21/06/2020

Position	Name(s)	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Paul White	41	£50.00
2	Andrew Minnikin	40	£40.00
3	Paul Stewart	40	£30.00
4	Andrew Elliott	38	£20.00
5	Scot Walton	38	£10.00

BACK 9 SWEEP

Name	Handicap	Score	Prize Money
S Toomey	4	23	£23.00

TWOs

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Andrew Macbeth	15	2 @ 14th	£17.25
Michael Close	12	2 @ 12th	£17.25
J Scrimgeour	5	2 @ 2nd	£17.25
Mark McCarthy	2	2 @ 2nd	£17.25